
LATER LATER 

IMPORTANT STUFF IMPORTANT STUFF 

TUNA MELT 8.75TUNA MELT 8.75

CHEESE & HAM TOASTIE 8.5CHEESE & HAM TOASTIE 8.5

YOGHURT & GRANOLA 7.5YOGHURT & GRANOLA 7.5

WHAT’S 
 ON?

CAKES & PASTRIES 3.5CAKES & PASTRIES 3.5

EXTRAsEXTRAs

EARLYEARLY

TUNA, MAYO, GHERKINS & CAPERS 

CHEDDAR, RED ONION CHUTNEy & MUSTARD (V/VE)

CHEDDAR, HAM, RED ONION CHUTNEY & MUSTARD

SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOASTED BLOOMER(V) 

SMASHED AVOCADO WITH CHILLI, LEMON & 

PUMPKIN SEEDS (VE)

Let your server know if you have any
dietary requirements or allergies when
ordering food. All our food is cooked in
our kitchen that uses ingredients to which
some people may be allergic. 

BAKED BEANS, TOASTED BLOOMER & CHEDDAR CHEESE (V)

YOGHURT, GRANOLA & BERRY COMPOTE (VEGAN

YOGHURT AVAILABLE, CONTAINS NUTS)

WAFFLE WITH BERRIES & GOLDEN SYRUP (V)

CHEESE TOASTIE 7.5CHEESE TOASTIE 7.5

BREAD & HOUSE SPREADS 4.0BREAD & HOUSE SPREADS 4.0

SCRAMBLED EGGS 7.0SCRAMBLED EGGS 7.0

AVOCADO ON TOAST 8.0AVOCADO ON TOAST 8.0

AVAILABLE 12:00-22:00

AVAILABLE 07:00-12:00

BEANS ON TOAST 6.7BEANS ON TOAST 6.7

OVERNIGHT OATS 7.0OVERNIGHT OATS 7.0

BUTTER BEANS & TUNA 7.5BUTTER BEANS & TUNA 7.5

BEET, FETA & LENTILS 7.5BEET, FETA & LENTILS 7.5

QUINOA & CHICKPEAS 8.25QUINOA & CHICKPEAS 8.25

SALADSSALADS

BUTTER BEANS, RED ONION, TUNA & PARSLEY (GF)

BEETROOT, LENTILS & MINT (VE/GF) 

QUINOA, CHICKPEAS, SUNDRIED TOMATOES & ROCKET

(VE/GF)

BOARDSBOARDS
MEAT 27.5MEAT 27.5

VEGETARIAN 24VEGETARIAN 24

SELECTION OF CURED MEAT, GRILLED VEG, PICKLES,

BREADSTICKS CHEESE & TOMATO CHUTNEY

AYRESHIRE DUNLOP  CHEESE, GRILLED VEG, PICKLES,

BREADSTICKS, CHEESE & TOMATO CHUTNEY CHEDDAR 

PLEASE SEE OUR BOARD
FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS

SALTED NUTS 3.5
OLIVES 3.5

AVOCADO DIP, CORN TORTILLA (VE, GF) 4.5
BREAD & BUTTER 4.0

OATS & OAT MILK (V/GF)

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE IS ADDED TO TABLE SERVICE BILLS

NUTELLA, MARMITE, JAM, PEANUT BUTTER,

HONEY (V/VE/N)

TOAST 1.5

SCRAMBLED EGG 2.0

AVOCADO 3.0

SALMON 3.5

WAFFLES 7.75WAFFLES 7.75

ADD EXTRAADD EXTRA

V - Vegetarian
VE - Vegan
GF Options available - Please ask 
N - Nuts



COCKTAILS COCKTAILS 

WINESWINES

BEERSBEERS

MORE WINES AVAILABLE BY THE BOTTLE IN OUR PANTRY

WHITESWHITES

CRISP & FRUITY

ORANGE & ROSEORANGE & ROSE

SPARKLINGSPARKLING

AADARAS LLUVIA BLANCO, SPAIN               
VERDEJO & SAUV BLANC BLEND GOOSEBERRY &
LYCHEE NOTES

PICPOUL DE PINET CUVEE
PARADEAUX, FRANCE  

125ML BTL

31

RIESLING WALT, GERMANY
PEAR, PEACH & HONEY, WEE TOUCH OF
CRISP APPLE

7.75 34

9.0 40

REDSREDS

UVA NON GRATA, GAMAY, FRANCE
FRUITY AROMAS, SOFT RED BERRY FLAVOURS

7.0

PINOT NOIR, WALTZ, GERMANY
ELEGANT & FRUITY WITH RED BERRY NOTES &
EXOTIC SPICES

35

PABLO Y WALTER, MALBEC, ARGENTINA
RICH CHOCOLATE FLAVOURS, OAKY & RICH

9.0

8.0

31

7.0

40

ROSE DE ANJOU, CHATEAUX DE LA
ROULERIE, FRANCE 

7.0 31

RICH PINK COLOUR, MARZIPAN &BERRIES FLAVOURS 

HOT STUFFHOT STUFF

GINJA NINJA, VERDEJA SKIN CONTACT, SPAIN
LIGHT TANNINS & DRY, CITRUS FLAVOUR WITH A
LOVELY GINGER COMPLEXION

8.0

TERREDIRAI PROSECCO, EXTRA DRY DOCG, ITALY
FULL BODY & BALANCED, APPLE & CITRUS FRUIT

35

7.25 32

LE MOSS UNFILTERED GLERA, ITALY
SMOOTH & CREAMY, HINTS OF CITRUS & APPLES

8.0 35

ESPRESSO 1.8

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 2.1

AMERICANO 2.5

LATTE 3.3

CAPPUCCINO 3.3

HOT CHOC 3.4

MOCHA 3.5 

ICED AMERICANO 3.5

ICED LATTE 4.0

OAT MILK 0.4

TEA 2.5

STEWART BREWING CRAFT LAGER, 330ML, 5.2

 STEWART BREWING SESSION IPA, 330ML, 5.2

THIRSTY CROSS APPLE CIDER, 330ML, 5.0 

BEAVERTOWN LAZER CRUSH,  4.8 

(ALCOHOL FREE IPA)

Breakfast, Earl Grey
Peppermint, Green, Camomile

APEROL SPRITZ 11 
APEROL | PROSECCO | SODA WATER

NEGRONI 11
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE | MARTINI RISERVA |
SPECIALE BITTER | MARTINI RISERVA |
SPECIALE RUBINO

OLD FASHIONED 11
BULLEIT BOURBON | SUGAR | AROMATIC BITTER 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 11
GREY GOOSE VODKA | COFFEE | VANILLA
SYRUP | WALNUT BITTER  

DAIQUIRI 11
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA | LIME | SUGAR

TOMMY'S MARGARITA 12.5
PATRON REPOSADO | LIME | BESO CONCENTRADO DE
AGAVE SYRUP 

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE IS ADDED TO TABLE SERVICE BILLS


